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Torneo CP OMEGNA 0301074A

Luogo OMEGNA  [Verbania - Piemonte]
Periodo 23-01-2003 - 26-01-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri TEMI WALTER - 

Partecipanti 10

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 1N Buzio Alberto            ITA PIE VB 1761 0 0 1943 M 100479

9 1N Caligara Roberto         ITA PIE NO 1860 0 0 1954 M 109003

1 2N Cavagna Marco            ITA PIE VB 1492 0 0 1955 M 100478

4 3N Crolla Roberto           ITA PIE NO 1398 0 0 1932 M 100484

3 Fattorelli Luciano       ITA PIE NO 1912 0 0 1959 M 100481

5 2N Fornara Adriano          ITA PIE NO 1636 0 0 1965 M 100485

7 1N Gandolfi Attilio         ITA PIE NO 1636 0 0 1940 M 100491

8 2N Guglielmi Dario          ITA PIE VB 1600 0 0 1960 M 105746

6 2N Maffeo Mauro             ITA PIE VB 1594 0 0 1950 M 100486

10 2N Montibelli Alberto       ITA PIE NO 1648 0 0 1972 M 110463
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

2 1N Buzio Alberto            ITA 1761 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1943 M 100479

9 1N Caligara Roberto         ITA 1860 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1954 M 109003

1 2N Cavagna Marco            ITA 1492 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1955 M 100478

4 3N Crolla Roberto           ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1932 M 100484

3 Fattorelli Luciano       ITA 1912 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1959 M 100481

5 2N Fornara Adriano          ITA 1636 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1965 M 100485

7 1N Gandolfi Attilio         ITA 1636 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1940 M 100491

8 2N Guglielmi Dario          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1960 M 105746

6 2N Maffeo Mauro             ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1950 M 100486

10 2N Montibelli Alberto       ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1972 M 110463
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